TAVLINGSREKORD - STARTSKOTTET 2023
Uppdaterad 2023-11

KLASS GREN

Mén  60m

Man  200m

Man  400m

Man  800m

Man  1500m

Man  60m héack (106,7 cm)
Man  Hojd

Mén  Stav

Mén  Léngd

Méan  Tresteg

Mén  Kula (7,26 kg)
P19 60 mhack (99,1 cm)
P19  Kula ((6,0 kg))
P17 60m

P17 200m

P17 400m

P17 1500m

P17 60m héack (91,4 cm)
P17 Hojd

P17  Stav

P17 Langd

P17 Tresteg

P17 Kula (5,0 kg)
P15 60m

P15 200m

P15 1000m

P15  60mhack (83,8 cm)
P15 Hojd

P15  Stav

P15  Léngd

P15 Tresteg

P15 Kula (4,0 kg)
P14 60m

P14 200m

P14 1000m

P14 Hojd

P14  Stav

P14 Léngd

P14 Tresteg

P14 Kula (4,0 kg)
P13 60m

P13 200m

P13 800m

NAMN

Filip Schwartz
Linus Pihl
Marcus Tornée
Chris Gray

Elias Ramhult
Elias Martinsson
Joakim Wadstein
Oscar Janson
Lukas Edqvist
Markus Lundborg
Arvid Magi Theorin

Theodor Johner
Leo Zikovic

Hugo Kiindig

Ivar Fransson Larsson
Ivar Fransson Larsson
Jimmy Nord

Albin Edin

Svante Svensson

Isak Thorn

Daniel Otterdahl
Alfred Danerud
Valdemar Wik

Eskil Fernstrom
Pontus Setteskog
Benjamin Johansson
Nils Amundin

Nils Amundin

Eskil Fernstrom
Erik Borg
Arman Kosovic

Nelson Svensson Johansson
Nelson Svensson Johansson

Isaac Mpandou Behn
Herman Ryding
Oskar Hallenbo

Nelson Svensson Johansson

George Cederqvist

Teodor Skanberg
Svante Fernstrém
Victor Barck Dahlberg

FODD FORENING

1998
2003
1998
1992
2005
1997
2000
1975
2002
1999
2001

2005
2004

2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2010

2010
2010

Mdlindals AIK
Lerum Friidrott
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS

IK Ymer
Mdlindals AIK
MdlIndals AIK
Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS
Ullevi FK
Malmo Al

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS

IFK Goteborg
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott
Alingsas IF

IFK Géteborg
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK
Orgryte IS
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK

MdlIndals AIK
Ullevi FK
Bohus IF
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AIK

MoIndals AIK
Savedalens AIK
Savedalens AlK

Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS
Orgryte IS

IFK Goteborg
Lerum Friidrott
Orgryte IS

IFK Géteborg
Bohus IF

MéIndals AIK
IFK Géteborg

RESULTAT AR

6.83
22.11
48.59

2:00.19
4:19.03
8.02
199
501

7,06
14,61
16,88

8.40
19,21

7.00
23.03
52.46

4:23.86
8.09
181
351

6,67
11,95
12,41

7.31
25.31
3:01.17
8.81
168

6,44
10,65
14,11

7.73
25.63
3:28.11
159
210
5,61

12,25
8.52

27.62
2:32.03

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023

2023
2023



P13
P13
P13
P13
P13
P13

P12
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12
P12

Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor
Kvinnor

F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17
F17

F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15
F15

F14
F14

60m hack (76,2 cm)

Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
200m
600m
Hojd
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Kula

60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m

60m hack (83,8 cm)

Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m

200 m
400 m
1500m
60m hack
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
200m
1000m

60m hack (76,2 cm)

Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
200m

(3.0kg)

(3.0kg)

(4,0 kg)

(3.0kg)

(3.0kg)

Svante Fernstrom
Teodor Skanberg
Ville Petersson

Svante Fernstrom
Svante Fernstrom
Teodor Skanberg

Charlie Lega
Robin Frelén

Max Henriksson
Nils Ryttberg
Viktor Breitholtz
Nils Ryttberg

Noel Pettersson
Hannes Thunstrom

Khaddi Sagnia
Elna Wester

Tilde Bjerager
Frida Hansson
Elsa Svantesson
Ebba Eklund

Ellen Ekholm
Linnea Pihl

Ida Nilsson
Vendela von Corswant
Beatrice Pettersson

Olivia Lundberg
Hanna Amundin
Wilma Ehrnborg

Julia Swerin

Julia Swerin

Ebba Branholm
Amanda Tran

Vera Thiringer Coster
Alva Johansson

Thea Utkovic

Marta Elfstrom

Alice Samuelsson

Ella Alvelin

Ylva Magnusson Debray
Sarah Pappila

Leia Lindblad

Grace Sunday

Klara Petersson

Hannah Bergqvist
Hannah Bergqvist

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

1994
2005
2004
1997
2007
2005
1996
2001
1998
1993
2005

2006
2007
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2009
2009

MdlIndals AIK
Bohus IF
Bohus IF
MdlIndals AIK
MdlIndals AIK
Bohus IF

IFK Géteborg
MdlIndals AIK
Mdlindals AIK
Lerum Friidrott

Kongahalla AIK

Lerum Friidrott

Savedalens AlK

Moindals AIK

Ullevi FK
Orgryte IS
Hoors IS
Férgelanda IF
MéIndals AIK
IF Hagen FIK
Ullevi FK
Lerum Friidrott
MélIndals AIK
Orgryte IS
MblIndals AIK

MolIndals AIK
Ullevi FK
Moindals AIK

Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott

Savedalens AlK

K Ymer
IFK Géteborg
IF Kville

Ullevi FK

Kongahalla AIK
Kongahélla AIK

MélIndals AIK
Orgryte IS

Kongahalla AIK

Alingsas IF
Bohus IF

Savedalens AIK

MolIndals AIK
Moindals AIK

10.00
150
190

4,96
10,1
9,55

8.90
29.59
1:49.58
141
141
210
4,40
7,33

7.25
25.50
59.80

2:28.82
4:54.83
8.64
180
345

5,62
11,93
13,37

7.65
25.60
59.85

9.34
157
280

512

10,08
11,17

8.46
29.45
3:13.94
9.16
144
260
4,87
10,70
11,46

8.52
28.45

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023



F14
F14
F14
F14
F14
F14

F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13
F13

F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12
F12

1000m
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
200m
800m

60m hack (68,6 cm)

Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

60m
200m
600m
Hojd
Langd
Stav
Kula

(3,0 kg)

(2,0 kg)

(2,0 kg)

Nike Emanuelsson
Ida Ryttberg
Ida Ryttberg

Elin Stagemyr
Ida Ryttberg

Elin Amundin

Elin Amundin
Felicia Luukkonen
Rut Wallgren

Lily Hetherington
Nicoline Barenfeld
Elin Amundin

Elin Amundin
Ellen Hedberg

Stella Blixt
Stella Blixt
Stella Blixt
Betty Malm
Rut Wallgren

Rut Wallgren

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011

2011

IFK Géteborg
Lerum Friidrott
Lerum Friidrott

Moindals AIK
Lerum Friidrott

Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK
Mblindals AIK
Lerum Friidrott
IFK Géteborg
Savedalens AIK
Ullevi FK

Ullevi FK

IFK Géteborg

Mblindals AIK
MdlIndals AIK
Mblindals AIK
IFK Géteborg
Lerum Friidrott

Lerum Friidrott

3:12.52
150
275

10,26
8,82

8.61
28.33
2:41.67
10.44
136
210
4,77
9,86
8,8

8.68
28.53
1:59.95
160
4,48

8,39

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023



